

MMGSY against const. of Road from Padariya Dora
NDB Barics ① Sadak to Pad Padariya Pathan tola 45
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 91/SBD/MMGSY (NDB-Barics)-21-22

Name of Agency:- Md. Reza Alam

DIVISION

ARARA

Const. cost 14690516=00

Maint. cost 1529793=00

Total - 16220309=00

SUB-DIVISION

Sikti

Date of Commence, 26.7.2021

Date of Completion: 25.07.2022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2420



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:-	Paving of Dam Sadak - to				Rating
	Pathan - 10/12.				
Agency:-	M. R. S. Mahan				
Document:-	7/8130 mm 45/110A (B. 7/11) -				
Date of Start:-	26/7/02				
Date of completion:-	25/7/2002				
	Further measurement				
①	Boundary and laying				
	with III				
	$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$				84.375 m
	$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$				84.375 m
	$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$				84.375 m
	$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$				84.375 m

Wahl III:

$$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}^3$$
$$10 \times 50.0 \times 9.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}$$
$$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.0752 = 84.375 \text{ m}$$
$$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 6.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}$$

337.50ms

$$2 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875 \text{ m}^3$$
$$\overline{354.375m}$$

परिष्कृत

2	5	7	12
---	---	---	----

~~29/10/22~~

ABSTRACT OF COST.

①	Producing and fixing
---	----------------------

bench mark

मार्ग. ५ -	7NO @ ₹1991.85/एक.	₹134532
------------	--------------------	---------

② Providing good training

mm454 logo brand

TMRP. 4 - 2NO @ $\hat{T}$ 88/2.65/each - 17625-

③ Providing and keeping

citizen boards

TRAV. 4 - 2N @ R 9500/ea - 18/90002

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) const. of embankment with all complete					
TMBP. 4 - 1000m lead - 3086.47m					
@ ₹ 152.63/m ³ - ₹ 545852					
100m lead - 2337.658 m ³					
@ ₹ 153.47/m ³ - ₹ 358760					
(5) clearing & grubbing road land					
TMBP. 5 - 0.326 Hec					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hec - ₹ 166702					
(6) const. of 453 with all complete					
TMBP. 5 - 1073.25 m					
@ ₹ 3889.82/m - ₹ 4174749					
(7) ponding and laying WBM III					
TMBP. 7 - 354.375 m ²					
@ ₹ 4807.87/m ² - ₹ 1703789					
					₹ 6849897
Add 457 @ 1.9%					₹ 821988
Add laborers @ 1%					₹ 684997
Seigniorate fee -					
Earth - 5844.128 m ³ @ ₹ 2.378/m ³ - ₹ 138972					
453 - 1073.25 m ² @ ₹ 52.109/m ² - ₹ 559262					
WBM III - 354.375 m ² @ ₹ 63.737/m ² - ₹ 225872					
Boards - 4100 @ ₹ 11.73/1000 - ₹ 47.00					
LS 0.86% held					₹ 78328412
					₹ 9999412

Continuation p. 6

Anshu
28/10/22Anshu
29/10/22673622
77654792
- 57998302
₹ 19656492